PermaSleeve® Wire Markers
P
e
rm
aS
le
e
ve

Range of Wire Diameter
Inch (mm)
Min.         Max.
Supplied
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeve
Width
Inch (mm)
* 3FR-094-2-WT-S White 500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094" (2.4) 0.031" (0.79) .020" (0.508) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-094-2-WT White 2,500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094" (2.4) 0.031" (0.79) .020" (0.508) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-125-2-WT-S White 500 22 to 16 0.042 (1.1) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.042" (1.07) .020" (0.508) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-125-2-WT White 2500 22 to 16 0.042 (1.1) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.042" (1.07) .020" (0.508) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-187-2-WT-S White 500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187" (4.7) 0.062" (1.57) .023" (0.584) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-187-2-WT White 2,500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187" (4.7) 0.062" (1.57) .023" (0.584) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-250-2-WT-S White 500 16 to 8 0.083 (2.1) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250" (6.4) 0.083" (2.11) .023" (0.584) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-250-2-WT White 2,500 16 to 8 0.083 (2.1) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250" (6.4) 0.083" (2.11) .023" (0.584) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-375-2-WT-S White 250 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375" (9.5) 0.125" (3.18) .024" (0.610) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-375-2-WT White 1,000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375" (9.5) 0.125" (3.18) .024" (0.610) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-500-2-WT-S White 250 8 to 1 0.166 (4.2) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500" (12.7) 0.166" (4.22) .024" (0.610) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-500-2-WT White 500 8 to 1 0.166 (4.2) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500" (12.7) 0.166" (4.22) .024" (0.610) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-750-2-WT-S White 100 6 to 4/0 0.250 (6.6) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750" (19.0) 0.250" (6.35) .024" (0.610) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-750-2-WT White 250 6 to 4/0 0.250 (6.6) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750" (19.0) 0.250" (6.35) .024" (0.610) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-1000-2-WT-S White 100 2 to 0.950 dia 0.333 (8.45) - 0.950 (24.13) 1.000" (25.4) 0.333" (8.46) .025" (0.635) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
* 3FR-1000-2-WT White 250 2 to 0.950 dia 0.333 (8.45) - 0.950 (24.13) 1.000" (25.4) 0.333" (8.46) .025" (0.635) +/- .003" (0.076) 2.00" (50.8)
2:1 Ratio, 2” Sleeve Width, Double-sided Printable
Printer Compatibility: i7100, PR+, BBP72
Recommended Ribbons: R6600, R6700
Catalog # Color Sleeves